
Lumen
Trendy and 
Pratical Design

Single pole switch (collective) 

Single pole switch  

Three-way switch 

Double pole switch 

Double pole switch 25A 

Four-way switch 

"Bell" push-button 

"Light" push-button 

Blind 

For 1 module 

For 2 separeted modules 

For 3 modules 

Blind

For 2 separated modules

For 6 modules 

                                                                                                                            
Single pole switch

Three-way switch 

Double pole switch 

Double pole switch 25A 

Four-way switch 

"Bell" push-button 

"Light" push-button 

2 single pole switches 

1 single pole switch + 1 three-way switch

2 three-way switches 

3 single pole switches 

2 single pole switches + 1 three-way switch 

1 single pole switch + 2 three-way switches

3 three-way switches 

Brazilian socket-outlet 2P+T 10A 

Brazilian socket-outlet 2P+T 20A 

2 Brazilian socket-outlets 2P+T 10A 

1 single pole switch + 1 brazilian socket-outlet 10A

1 three-way switch + 1 brazilian socket-outlet 10A

2 single pole switches + brazilian socket-outlet 10A

1 single pole switch + 1 three-way switch + BR socket-outlet 10A

2 three-way switches + 1 brazilian socket-outlet 10A 

RJ11 (2 hires) 

CATV socket-outlet (F type, for 9mm coaxial cable) 

Cable outlet 

Dimmer 127V~ 300W

Dimmer 220V~ 600W

Fan speed control 127V~ 150W + 2 three-way switches

Fan speed control 220V~ 250W + 2 three-way switches

Support frame 4x2

Support frame 4x4
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PRM245147

PRM245247

PRM224547

PRM2451247

PRM2245247

PRM2474
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Brazilian socket-outlet 2P+T 10A 250V~ (collective)

Brazilian socket-outlet 2P+T 10A 250V~

Brazilian socket-outlet 2P+T 20A 250V~ (collective) 

Brazilian socket-outlet 2P+T 20A 250V~ 

Brazilian socket-outlet 2P+T 20A 250V~ (with red bottom) 

 

RJ 11 (2 hires)  

RJ45 (8 hires) UTP cat.5E 

CATV socket-outlet (F type, for 9mm coaxial cable)

 

Buzzer 127V~ 

Buzzer 220V~

 

Blind module (1 module) (2 pieces) 

Cable outlet module (1 module) (2 pieces) 

 

Dimmer 127V ~ 300W

Dimmer 220V ~ 600W 

Fan speed control 127V~ 150W 

Fan speed control 220V~ 250W 

PRM4721C

PRM4721

PRM4731C

PRM4731

PRM4741

PRM47201

PRM47751

PRM47601

PRM46251

PRM46261

PRM48011

PRM48111

PRM45191

PRM45201

PRM45011

PRM45021

4"x2" assembled

4"x4" cover frames 
Miscellaneous modules

Buzzer modules (1 module)

Energy socket-outlet modules  (1 module)

Comunication socket-outlet modules (1 module)

Electronic modules (1 module)

4"x2" cover frames 

Switches and push buttons 10A 250V~(1 module)

Lumen’s references Prime Lunare and Lumen’s references
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Lumen are the new products from Schneider Electric 
created exclusively for you, that seek an actual design 
without forgetting practicality.

The curved shapes and satin finishing are the 
hallmarks of Lumen, products aligned with the latest 
trends in architecture and decoration. Part of Prime 
Lunare range, Lumen has more than 100 items 
between modules and assembled products, bringing 
intelligence and comfort to your daily life.

New Cover Frames 
and Modules
The new cover frames bring lightness and modernity 
by adding an actual design to practicality, which is the 
ideal solution for all projects. The new switches are 
more ergonomic and smooth, always keeping the 
quality.

Waste reduction
How about starting by reducing the amount of waste 
generated at your construction site? Lumen offers 
collective boxes for construction that include                
references like switches (simple module) and sockets 
(10A and 20A modules).

Perfect regulation                 
for both dry-wall                    
and concret.

This is innovation!

Fixing Frames

You can reduce 30% of your electricity bill with only small 
changes.

Perfect integration 
with Prime Lunare

Energy Efficiency

30%

Smart
Products

Efficient 
packaging ECONOMY

Use moviment detectors
in areas of passage

Reduce 
the fan speed

30%

+

+


